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MX Senior Citta di Castello Rd 3 125 - Qualifiche Gruppo 2
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 10:40:37.471 02:19.123 1 10:29:59.212 02:23.048
1-313 - BRUGNONI A. - KTM
2 10:32:42.452 02:43.240
1 10:30:13.957 02:18.857 6 - 306 - LAMPONI M. - KTM
3 10:35:04.273 02:21.821
2 10:32:32.825 02:18.868 1 10:28:39.269 02:20.493
4 10:37:25.021 02:20.748
3 10:35:22.530 02:49.705 2 10:32:56.583 04:17.314
5 10:40:47.536 03:22.515
4 10:37:40.230 02:17.700 3 10:35:15.714 02:19.131
5 10:39:56.342 02:16.112 4 10:38:27.999 03:12.285 12 - 897 - GARELLI E. - Yamaha
5 10:40:47.828 02:19.829 1 10:30:15.128 02:23.161
2-111- TORELLI P. - KTM
2 10:33:17.744 03:02.616
1 10:28:06.844 02:19.506 7 - 127 - PACINI M. - Honda
3 10:35:40.431 02:22.687
2 10:30:39.023 02:32.179 1 10:29:42.608 02:22.075
4 10:38:49.812 03:09.381
3 10:32:59.060 02:20.037 2 10:34:17.550 04:34.942
5 10:41:10.685 02:20.873
4 10:35:30.281 02:31.221 3 10:36:36.717 02:19.167
5 10:37:48.773 02:18.492 4 10:41:01.447 04:24.730 13- 29 - PIOLI M. - KTM
6 10:40:22.574 02:33.801 1 10:29:32.570 02:23.214
8-59 - EZIONI D. - KTM
7 10:42:39.347 02:16.773 2 10:32:30.006 02:57.436
1 10:28:10.858 02:22.005
3 10:34:51.918 02:21.912
3-141 - TACCHINI A. - Yamaha 2 10:34:00.746 05:49.888
4 10:37:43.622 02:51.704
1 10:29:04.491 02:17.844 3 10:36:21.006 02:20.260
5 10:40:08.277 02:24.655
2 10:31:51.098 02:46.607 4 10:39:25.654 03:04.648
6 10:42:29.270 02:20.993
3 10:34:09.467 02:18.369 5 10:42:01.982 02:36.328
4 10:36:54.927 02:45.460 14 - 13 - GABRIELLI L. - TM
9-58 - LUCARELLI L. -TM
5 10:39:12.455 02:17.528 1 10:29:51.954 02:27.678
1 10:28:25.749 02:21.679
6 10:42:20.871 03:08.416 2 10:32:16.452 02:24.498
2 10:31:08.911 02:43.162
3 10:35:23.898 03:07.446
4 - 512 - MILIZIA L. - Husgvarna 3 10:33:30.267 02:21.356
4 10:37:47.190 02:23.292
1 10:31:01.470 04:52.467 4 10:36:18.368 02:48.101
5 10:40:48.467 03:01.277
2 10:33:19.600 02:18.130 5 10:38:39.309 02:20.941
3 10:36:05.617 02:46.017 6 10:40:59.614 02:20.305 15-691 - COLOMBO S. - KTM
4 10:38:23.624 02:18.007 1 10:28:59.308 02:23.442
10 - 52 - SARTI L. - Yamaha
5 10:41:28.594 03:04.970 2 10:31:24.865 02:25.557
1 10:28:52.394 02:24.453
3 10:34:11.078 02:46.213
5-31 - DE SANTIS G. - Honda 2 10:31:31.850 02:39.456
4 10:36:36.376 02:25.298
1 10:28:02.534 02:24.705 3 10:33:52.476 02:20.626
5 10:39:00.906 02:24.530
2 10:30:21.271 02:18.737 4 10:36:13.000 02:20.524
6 10:42:11.730 03:10.824
3 10:32:41.313 02:20.042 5 10:40:26.173 04:13.173
4 10:35:59.278 03:17.965 6 10:42:46.541 02:20.368

5 10:38:18.348 02:19.070
11 - 55 - GUARNIERI T. - KTM

Fastest lap: 02:16.112
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
3 10:34:54.511 02:34.368 3 10:35:20.268 02:46.827
16 - 710 - SUTERA A. - Yamaha
4 10:37:22.846 02:28.335 4 10:38:00.044 02:39.776
1 10:28:51.333 02:25.768
5 10:40:22.290 02:59.444 5 10:40:40.299 02:40.255
2 10:31:38.387 02:47.054
6 10:42:50.199 02:27.909
3 10:34:04.177 02:25.790
4 10:36:46.181 02:42.004 22 -100 - GALLETTI M. - KTM
5 10:39:11.821 02:25.640 1 10:30:08.781 02:29.958
6 10:42:10.522 02:58.701 2 10:33:39.066 03:30.285
3 10:37:13.691 03:34.625
17 - 347 - DELL'OVO L. - KTM
4 10:39:44.118 02:30.427
1 10:29:28.531 03:25.789
2 10:31:54.192 02:25.661 23 -170 - TRIONI M. - KTM
3 10:36:41.604 04:47.412 1 10:30:29.950 02:50.345
4 10:39:07.439 02:25.835 2 10:33:05.989 02:36.039
5 10:42:04.170 02:56.731 3 10:36:57.660 03:51.671
4 10:39:29.234 02:31.574
18 - 717 - MEDDA M. - Yamaha
1 10:35:39.393 09:26.075 24 - 8 - IACOPINI G. - Honda
2 10:38:05.100 02:25.707 1 10:30:28.223 02:58.200
3 10:40:31.030 02:25.930 2 10:33:06.210 02:37.987
3 10:35:44.624 02:38.414
19 - 4 - STORTINI A. - Suzuki
4 10:38:19.411 02:34.787
1 10:31:28.075 04:24.361
5 10:40:58.598 02:39.187
2 10:33:55.283 02:27.208
3 10:36:31.280 02:35.997 25-762 - CURTIE.-TM
4 10:39:14.365 02:43.085 1 10:30:51.190 02:38.955
5 10:42:24.975 03:10.610 2 10:37:11.199 06:20.009
3 10:39:46.464 02:35.265
20 - 193 - BENEDETTI V. - KTM
1 10:29:52.134 02:30.756 26 - 173 - FALSER G. - Kawasaki
2 10:32:37.847 02:45.713 1 10:30:06.997 02:49.244
3 10:35:11.961 02:34.114 2 10:32:52.971 02:45.974
4 10:37:50.093 02:38.132 3 10:35:30.796 02:37.825
5 10:40:17.583 02:27.490 4 10:38:10.999 02:40.203
6 10:42:47.586 02:30.003 5 10:40:53.014 02:42.015
21 - 184 - GIUNTA M. - Suzuki 27 - 45 - GIANESI A. - Honda
1 10:29:48.455 02:54.378 1 10:29:54.665 02:42.980
2 10:32:20.143 02:31.688 2 10:32:33.441 02:38.776
Fastest lap: 02:16.112
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